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AEYE INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US0081832042

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
2.58 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

115.00% (1.38)

US0081832042
LIDR

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

16 EUR

S&P 500

2.30 USD (1,400)
2.32 USD (4,300)
1.48 USD

3.23 USD

1.46 USD

1.20 USD
2.187263 USD
158,987,960
347,567,690.42
651,544

WKN: 008183204
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0081832042&ID_NOTATION=348508092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0081832042&ID_NOTATION=348508092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a704de96fd923d4c13bd5bcd67b6e84af16548652393fed42efce676aa3f4bfe&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cf1d49503a903623&time=1715657547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6340e846d3c137305f23e423808a8a537f860baee7b786004ccdfd6156cc2fc&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=95b8b7730b952a43a&time=1715657547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbb0fd27470263298eab64b47fa28a7e424091e77ae20115b2a3f96a9dc9fa47&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=acdc48dd68dffc82e&time=1715657547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdec2be56c42b5020dac13d50cd3607ca48444055b759ef25d1d6455468d440f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c322ab6f11244a48f&time=1715657547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=626b70f667ce6cdb58e4c590cb16be52c672d4fc04d9f8a71663cc463f324600&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96784847140c4275b&time=1715657547&tool=RSC

AEYE INC. CLASS A

Details
2024/05/10 22:00:00 5y
Price |
2.58 USD 400.00
Difference € 115.00% (1.38) h
General attributes |
ISIN usoostaszosz  S0000 | T
Symbol LIDR
Exchange Nasdaq |
Currency uUsD 200.00 |
Sector Automotive '
Security type Stock | JU’ ']HH'
Market cap (m) 16 EUR il'] J i
Benchmark S&P 500 100.00 w i'
X
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.30 USD (1,400) 0.00 b
Ask (Ask size) 2.32 USD (4,300)
Open 1.48 USD 2022 2023 2024
High 3.23 USD
Low 1.46 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.20 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.187263 USD
Volume (pcs) 158,987,960
Trading volume 347,567,690.42 Price data
Number of trades 651,544 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.50 USD (32,336,577)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.18 USD (5,458,053)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.45 USD (1,915,555)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.51 USD (821,146)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3.23 USD (2024/05/10)
Perf (%) -52.22% -57.64% -99.14% YTD Low | date 0.92 USD (2024/04/22)
Perf (abs.) -2.82 -3.51 -297.42 52 Weeks High | date 24.00 USD (2023/08/02)
Beta 1.44 1.33 1.34 52 Weeks Low | date 0.92 USD (2024/04/22)
Volatility 175.49  157.47  128.15
Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/10 22:00 2.58 USD 347.57 651,544
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=348508092

AEYE INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

AAEYE

Contact Details
AEYE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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